RIVERSIDE CONVENTION CENTER EVENTS

SEPTEMBER 2014

Open to

No. of

Date Event Public Time People Meals
Saturday, September 6 Awards No 5pmto 10 pm 350 In-house
Monday, September 8 Workshop No 8amto 5 pm 30 In-house
Friday, September 12 Setup Day No 8amto5pm 80 On Own
Saturday, September 13 Expo Yes 8amto 5 pm 1500 In-house
Tuesday, September 16 AVID No 8amto4 pm 300 In-house
Thursday, September 18 CAl Conference No 8amto 5 pm 175 In-house
Thursday, September 18 New Hire Training No 6 pmto 8 pm 75 In-house
Thursday, September 18 Luncheon No 10amto 2 pm 100 In-house
Friday, September 19 Banquet Yes 11Tamto 2 pm 400 In-house
Friday, September 19 Conference No 8amto 5 pm 240 In-house
Saturday, September 20 Conference No 7 amto 4 pm 240 In-house
Saturday, September 20 Moon Festival Celebration Yes 6 pm to Midnight 450 In-house
Sunday, September 21 Bridal Show Yes 10am to 4 pm 500 On Own
Thursday, September 25 Annual Conference No 7 amto 6 pm 150 In-house
Thursday, September 25 Conference No 8amto5pm 350 On Own
Friday, September 26 Board Meeting No 10 am to Midnight 30 In-house
Saturday, September 27 Board Meeting No 8amto 3 pm 30 In-house
Saturday, September 27 School Dance No 7amto 11 pm 600 On Own
Sunday, September 28 Pink Runway Fashion Show No 7 amto 6 pm 500 On Own
Monday, September 29 Student Orientation No 8amto5pm 225 In-house
Q Tuesday, September 30 Student Orientation No 8amto 5 pm 225 In-house
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